®
Specification
• High lumen efficiency Japan NICHIA LED
• Beam angle : 25°/  60°/  90°/  75°x 135°
• Die-casting aluminium housing
• High strength toughened glass, corrosion resistance
• Meanwell LED driver (80W - 200W)
• Optional for microwave motion detection version
• Optional for dimmable version
Flood Light Series
IP65
Model Size(mm) Wattage Lumen CCT CRI Input voltage PF
FLK030 L185xW148xH69 30W 3600lm 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K >80 AC200-240V >0.95
FLK050 L303xW246xH93 50W 6000lm 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K >80 AC200-240V >0.95
FLK060 L303xW246xH93 60W 7200lm 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K >80 AC200-240V >0.95
FLK080 L385xW309xH110 80W 9600lm 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K >80 AC200-240V >0.95
FLK100 L385xW309xH110 100W 12000lm 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K >80 AC200-240V >0.95
FLK150 L437xW352xH126 150W 18000lm 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K >80 AC200-240V >0.95
FLK200 L437xW352xH126 200W 30000lm 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K >80 AC200-240V >0.95
90°60°25°